

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-2	094	Version:	1	Name:	Application for Provisional Ir California Commission on T Named Employee for Schoo	eacher Credentialing -
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/1	6/2020			In control:	Deputy Chief, Talent	
On agenda:	11/1	2/2020			Final action:	11/12/2020	
Enactment date:	11/1	2/2020			Enactment #:	20-1634	
Title: Sponsors:	 Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0068 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employee for School Year 2020-2021: Ruby Tenorio, Education Specialist Mild/Mod, Melrose Leadership Academy. 						
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-2094 Application for Provisional Internship Permit – California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employee for School Year 2020-2021						
	tara.	gard@ous	d.org				
Contact:							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0068 - Application for Provisional Internship Permit - California Commission on Teacher Credentialing - Named Employee for School Year 2020-2021:

1. Ruby Tenorio, Education Specialist Mild/Mod, Melrose Leadership Academy.